










Standard Furnishings

Tables

Red (01) Green (02) White (03) Gold (04) Blue (05) Black (06) Burgundy (07) Grey (10) Teal (13) Spandex Red (01) White (03) Blue (05) Black (06)

Seating

Submission of this form indicates you read and accept the Payment Policy and Terms & Conditions. Total Furnishings:

 Amount Due:
Rental items found and in use in your booth are subject to "Regular" pricing.

$

Total

50044

50048

na

8'L x 42"H X 24"W UnSkirted Table

8'L X 30"H X 24"W UnSkirted Table
na
na

na
na
na

50030

50031

50706

50040

naNatural Pedestal Table  42"H X 36"R Maple Top

na

Las Vegas Convention Center - Las Vegas, Nevada

June 1 - 5, 2020

Discount Deadline Monday, May 11, 2020
Order with complete Payment Authorization must be received before Discount 
Deadline date to receive discounted pricing.

Las Vegas Antique Jewelry & Watch Show L121080620 
lasvegas@shepardes.com

(702) 507-5278

(702) 948-0341

$381.40

 Event Code:
email

phone

fax

Regular

$203.25
$182.50
$201.45
$246.85
$316.30
$371.95
$123.55
$123.55

Total

$172.75
$203.70

$144.75

$286.20
$272.90
$132.10
$132.10

$372.05
$354.75

$156.70

$163.00
$203.70
$227.10

$459.55
$479.25

$171.75
$171.75

Skirt Colors (6' and 8' Skirted Tables have  skirts on 3 sides, to have drape on all 4 sides  you must order 4th side drape)

na
na

$353.50
$368.65

na

50707

$129.50

50024

$135.00
$241.40
$273.85
$224.90

$166.35

Color Regular

$210.85$162.20
$127.95

$95.05
$95.05

DiscountItem Qty

4th Side Skirt for 30" High Table
8'L x 42"H 24"W Skirted Table

$156.35
$140.40
$154.95

Color

6'L x 42"H 24"W Skirted Table
4'L X 42"H 24"W Skirted Table
8'L X 30"H 24"W Skirted Table
6'L X 30"H 24"W Skirted Table
4'L X 30"H X 24"W Skirted Table

$189.90
$243.30
$286.10

50046

50050

50043

50047

50051

50052

50171

Code

Discount

Side Chair Grey Fabric
Arm Chair Grey Fabric
Stool w/back Grey Fabric

Item

6'L X 30"H X 24"W UnSkirted Table
4'L X 30"H X 24"W UnSkirted Table

4th Side 42" Skirt for 42" High Table

6'L x 42"H X 24"W UnSkirted Table
4'L X 42"H X 24"W UnSkirted Table $125.40

$156.70
$174.70

$132.90
$111.35

Square Side Table 24" W X 18" H
Round Side Table 24" W X 18" H

Natural Pedestal Table  30"H X 36" R Maple Top

Pedestal. Table,30"H 36"R Grey Fleck Top
Pedestal Table,42"H 36"R Grey Fleck Top

Qty

50032

50042

51086

51090

50705

50704

$99.60

Director's Chair Black Fabric
Director's Stool Black Fabric

na
na
na

na
Natural Feel Stool Maple Back, Black Fabric Seat
Natural Feel Chair, Maple Back, Black Fabric Seat

50020

50021

na

$103.85

Signature:

Contact Name:

Email:

$173.00
$210.65
$185.70

There are no exchanges or refunds once item has been delivered to your booth. Cancellations must be received in 
writing within 14 days prior to first exhibitor move in day.

8.380% Tax*: $
$

Company Name: Booth #

50700 6'L X 30"H 24"W Spandex Table Cover $293.40

na
na

50041

50045

50049

51089

Code

na

Tax rate subject to change.  Tax rate at the time of event will be utilized.



Specialty, Display, Drapes

Specialty & Display

Drapery-per linear foot, min 5' linear feet rental

Drape and Sateen ColorsRed (01) White (03) (04) Blue (05) Black (06) Burgundy (07) Grey (10) 

Submission of this form indicates you read and accept the Payment Policy and Terms & Conditions. Total Furnishings:

 Amount Due:
Rental items found and in use in your booth are subject to "Regular" pricing.

Las Vegas Convention Center - Las Vegas, Nevada email

June 1 - 5, 2020 phone

Discount Deadline Monday, May 11, 2020 fax

Las Vegas Antique Jewelry & Watch Show  Event Code:

Order with complete Payment Authorization must be received before Discount 
Deadline date to receive discounted pricing.

L121080620 
lasvegas@shepardes.com

(702) 507-5278

(702) 948-0341

naFloor Easel, Chrome

Total

50091 naWastebasket
50094

Code Qty ColorItem Discount Regular

50175 naBag Rack, Chrome
50245 naLiterature Rack Silver, Glass

naTensabarrier, Per Stem, Black
50093 naGarment Rack, Chrome
50092 naCoat Rack, Chrome

$274.60

50067 na4' Full View Showcase, White
50098 naMini Refrigerator, Approx 3 cubic feet

50297 na6’ x 12” Display Riser White and Black
$402.50

$1,035.10
$523.25

$1,345.65

50070 na6' Quarter View Showcase, White
50069 na4' Quarter View Showcase, White
50068

50060

na6' Full View Showcase, White $1,141.65
$1,035.10
$1,141.65

$1,484.15
$1,345.65
$1,484.15

Drawing Bowl, Clear
50095 naSign Holder, 22x28 Chrome
50427

50185 na
50296 4’ x 12” Display Riser White and Black

Code Item

8' High drape on a cross bar, per linear foot

na $335.15 $435.704' x 8' Vert.Posterboard Grey Fabric50061

na $150.85$116.05

na $335.15 $435.704' x 8' Horz. Posterboard Grey Fabric

50237 naGrid 2'x8' w/o legs, each $185.55 $241.20

50104 na6" Hooks (12) for Peg Boards $54.50 $70.85
50242

50073

Qty Color Discount

50088 na8' Upright w/base
3' High on a cross bar, per linear foot $19.5050074

Sateen, per linear foot $21.40

na7-Ball Waterfall for Grids $17.05 $22.15

$34.20
$25.35

$24.15
na $36.35

$31.40$24.15

$24.40
$73.05

$280.75
$357.00
$126.70
$357.00
$150.60
$128.45

Total

$187.70

Regular

Booth #

$
8.380% Tax*: $

$

Contact Name:

$18.75
$56.20

$215.95
$274.60
$97.45

$78.70$60.55
$98.80

$36.35

$115.85

$144.40

$26.30

Company Name:

There are no exchanges or refunds once item has been delivered to your booth. Cancellations must be received in 
writing within 14 days prior to first exhibitor move in day.

50236 naGrids 2'x8' w/legs, each $247.50 $321.75

$47.25

Email:

Signature:

$47.25

50348 na7'-12' Crossbar
50349 na6'-10' Crossbar

50058

52065 3' Upright w/base

$27.80

$31.40

Tax rate subject to change.  Tax rate at the time of event will be utilized.




